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Bioengineering 6061 Schedule, 2015Bioengineering 6061 Schedule, 2015

Wed, Jan 14, 2015  RM Intro, Review, UBEC Posters, Specific Aims Rewrite
Thu, Jan 22, 2015 RM Review of UBEC Posters Tue, Jan 20, 2015 Review of Gould paper.
Thu, Jan 29, 2015  RM Preview of UBEC talks and posters
Thu, Feb 5, 2015 HP Review of UBEC Experience, Presentation Anxiety Thu, Feb 5, 2015 Specific Aims Vers. 2
Thu, Feb 12, 2015 RM Writing strategies
Thu, Feb 19, 2015 RM Significance/Innovation
Thu, Feb 26, 2015 RM Presentations 1 + Doc and Literature Mechanics Tue, Feb 24, 2015 Rewrite Exercises 1
Thu, Mar 5, 2015 RM Presentations 2 + Editing/Revising Tue, Mar 3, 2015 Outline of SA-Signif-Innovation
Thu, Mar 12, 2015 RM Presentations 3 + Reviewing
March 16-20 Spring Break
Thu, Mar 26, 2015 HP Presentations 4 + Dealing with speaking anxiety Tue, Mar 24, 2015 First draft of SA-Signif-Innovation
Thu, Apr 2, 2015 RM Presentations 5 + Biosketch preparation Tue, Mar 31, 2015 Review 1 of SA-Signif-Innovation
Thu, Apr 9, 2015 RM Approach Section, Full Proposal Tue, Apr 7, 2015 Review 2 of SA-Signif-Innovation
Thu, Apr 16, 2015 HP Presentations 6 + Full proposal defense ?? Tue, Apr 14, 2015 Biosketch in NIH format
Thu, Apr 23, 2015 RM IRB/IACUC, WWW presence Tue, Apr 21, 2015 Second draft of SA-Sig-Innovation
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